

ଅନୁମତି ମିଳିବା ପରେ ଏହି ସୂଚୀକୁ ଫର୍ମ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ସ୍ୱାମୀନାଥ ମହାପାତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାମପଞ୍ଚାୟତ DIVISION

ଓଡ଼ିଶା ସରକାରଙ୍କ ଦ୍ୱାରା SUB-DIVISION

ସୂଚୀର କ୍ରମ

Measurement Book

୧୫୫

उमाजीराजीरागणभाहीकेइमभापे
पुनरुमापुमराहारापुनराकिराकिरा
इअरपुमसेरुपुनराहोकिराहोकिरा
अपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरु
अपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरु
अपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरु
अपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरुअपुमसेरु

पुन
20/08/24

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
LWD. WORKS DIVISION
SPECIAL

Amr
20/8/24

ABSTRACT OF COST

13

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & grubbing of Road land.					
Qty vide page (1) TMB					
0.16 Hec					
@ R. 76926.08/-					R. 12,308/-
(2) P/V GSB II materials					
Qty vide page (2) TMB					
29.492 m ³					
@ R. 2791.14/-					R. 82316.5/-
(3) P/V and laying WBM II materials					
Qty vide page (3) TMB					
24.033 m ³					
@ R. 6040.48/-					R. 1,45,171/-
(4) P/V and laying WBM III materials					
Qty vide page (4) TMB					
38.695 m ³					
@ R. 5739.68/-					R. 2,22,097/-
(5) P/V and applying prime coat					
Qty vide page (5) TMB					
515.933 m ²					
@ R. 57.10/-					R. 29,460/-

Continuation

T = R. 4,91,352/-



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ plv and applying tack coat de Qty vide page ⑤ TMB				BF	R 491,352.7
2575.50 m ²					
Limit 2575.50			19.62		R 50,531.5
⑦ plv and fixing typical mme Informatory, is so Board & maintenance Board.					
Qty vide page ⑤ TMB					
4.140					R 11889.75
					R 47,559.5
⑧ plv and laying S.D.B.C. do.					
Qty vide page ⑥ TMB					
64.387 m ³					
					R 14913.30
					R 960,223.5
⑨ Construction of Dry lean concrete					
Qty vide page ⑥ TMB					
1.23 m ³					R 6143.01
					R 7556.7
					T = R 15,57,221.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) construction of panel concrete			BA-Ry		15,57,221=
Qty vide page (7) TMB					
52.05 m ²					
			@ R, 99.01.66/		R 5,20,066=
(11) p/v km post					
220 m post					
Qty vide page (7) TMB					
1 km post					
0/1 Nos			@ R, 3235.04/		R 3235=
200 m post					
3 Nos @ R, 871.02 each					R 2613=
(12) p/v and laying hot applied thermoplastic compound					
Qty vide page (8) TMB on BT post					
136 m ² @ R, 886.50/m ²					R 1,20,564=
pedestrian crossing -					
12 m ² @ R, 886.50/m ²					R 10,638=
on panel concrete					
22.40 m ²			@ R, 1005.95/		R 22,131=

Continuation

T = R 22,36,468=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF R 22,36,468.
(13) p/v Direction & place Identification Board.					
Qty vide page 8 TMB					
0.96 m ²					
Limit @ R 15204.51/-					R 14596/-
(14) plastering with c.m (1:4)					
Qty vide page 8 TMB					
21.60 m ²					
Limit @ R 235.92/-					R 4869/-
20.64 m ²					
(15) painting on parapet wall (Black & White strips)					
Qty vide page 9 TMB					
61.34 m ²					
Limit 59.76 @ R 139.16/-					R 8316/-
(16) p/v and fixing retro reflective Cautionary, Mandatory & Informatory sign.					
(1) 600 mm equilateral sign.					
Qty vide page 9 TMB					
Continuation					
5 Nos @ R 4593.49/-					R 22967/-
					T = R 22,87,216

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) 600 mm circular Sign.				Bf	2287.216
Qty vide page 9 TMB					
2 No @ R 4435.81/-					R 8872
(11) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular Sign.					
Qty vide page 9 TMB					
4 No @ R 4291.28/-					R 17165
(17) planting of trees					
Qty vide page 9 TMB					
33 No					
@ R 1305.10/-					R 43068
(18) construction of earthen shoulder.					
Qty vide page 10 TMB					
369.72 m ²					
@ R 264.72/-					R 97872
				T = R	2454199
Add GST 18%				(+)	R 441755
Add 1% Labour cess				(+)	R 24542
Add S.F.				(+)	R 24285

Continuation

T = R 29,44,775

അമ്പലം: 2958000=00

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF - R _p	29,44,775 =	
Deduct 0.21%					
Below as per Agreement			→ WR, 6184 =		
			T = R _p	29,38,591 =	
			Revised Amount 15-11-2024		
			AE		
			JE		
certified that					
the work has					
been completed					
as per Specification					
& Direction JE/R					
In					
15/11/2024					
JE					

Value of Work done $\rightarrow$	2938591=00	
Less Previous payment $\rightarrow$	NIL	
Value of this bill $\rightarrow$	2938591=00	
5% SD $\rightarrow$	146930=00	
1% GT $\rightarrow$	29386=00	
1% CST $\rightarrow$	29386=00	
1% SGST $\rightarrow$	29386=00	
1% LIC $\rightarrow$	29386=00	
Royalty $\rightarrow$	15395=00	
S-Fee $\rightarrow$	24285=00	
By CFMS $\rightarrow$	2634437=00	
Total $\rightarrow$	2938591=00	
Passed for RS: 2938591=00 (Twenty nine lakh thirty eight thousand five hundred ninety one only)		

Continuation

Executive Engineer

W. D. Work's Dis

Sheena

 3.12×10^2